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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 09/03/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Varsity Football vs Scarsdale - scrimmage Contest Field
Sat 09/04/2021 9:30 am 12:30 pm Varsity Football vs Scarsdale - scrimmage Contest Field
Fri 09/10/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football at Our Lady of Lourdes Our Lady Of Lourdes High School
Fri 09/17/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football at Lakeland Lakeland High School
Sat 09/25/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs Yorktown Contest Field
Fri 10/01/2021 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Football vs Mahopac Contest Field
Fri 10/08/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football at Walter Panas Walter Panas High School
Fri 10/15/2021 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football at Somers Somers High School
Fri 10/22/2021 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Football vs Brewster Contest Field
Thu 11/04/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Section 1 Consolation Bowl - Varsity Football @

Clarkstown North
Clarkstown North Senior High School


